
Lakefield & Young's Point (57 km)
Ride starts at Peterborough's Beavermead Park (junction of Ashburnham Dr. & Marsdale Dr.)

0.0 0.0 follow paved Trans Canada Trail back-track on Nathaway Dr.

0.1 0.1 continue on TCT 0.4 29.6 Young's Pt. Rd. (C.R.20)

0.9 1.0 Mark St. 1.5 31.1 Young's Pt. Rd. (C.R.25)
(follow Rotary Greenway Trail)

0.3 1.3 Sophia St. 8.4 39.5 Eighth Line (C.R.18)

(follow Rotary Greenway Trail) 0.1 39.6 Bridge St. (C.R.29)

0.1 1.4 Look for, and follow, the 1.1 40.7 Water St. (Lakefield)
paved trail!

5.9 7.3 Trail continues along Back-track to Peterborough 
Armour Rd. the way you came

0.5 7.8 Nassau Mills Rd.

Rotary Greenaway Trail
1.0 8.8 starts again right after Trent

University & East Bank Rd. 16.5 57.2 Beavermead Park

7.9 16.7 Bridge St. (Lakefield)

1.1 17.8 Eighth Line (C.R.18)

0.1 17.9 Young's Pt. Rd. (C.R.25)

3.2 21.1 Preston Rd.

2.9 24.0 12th Line

3.3 27.3 Young's Pt. Rd. (C.R.20)

1.5 28.8 Nathaway Dr. (Young's Point)

0.4 29.2 Lockside Trading Co.
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